Calendar master Health Education and Promotion / 2024-2025

FHML - Maastricht University

Sep

Oct

Dec

Jan

Feb

Apr

May

Jul

Aug

Sep

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

9
10
11
12
13
14

15

16
17

18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

25
1

Subject to timetable alterations

Full-time master year 1

HEP4210 Understanding Health
Behaviour
10 11 12 13

17 18 19 20
24 25 26 27

15 16 17 18

22 23 24 25 Exam 22-10-2024 / Group paper

1

Promotion Practice

5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29
5 6
10 11 12 13
17 18 19 20
24 25 26 27
31 1 2 3

29 30 31 HEP4213 Interventi

Individual paper

Christmas holiday

7 8 9 10

HEP4214 Preparation for Scientific Research

14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 Individ

| research prop

11 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28
4 5 6 7
11 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28
1 2 3 4

Individual Paper

Carnival holiday / resits periods 1 and 2

Individual Paper and Group Paper

HEP4250 Scientific Research and Article

8 9 10 11

22 23 24 25

29 30 1 2

6 7 8 9

13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30
3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13
17 18 19 20
24 25 26 27
il 2 3 4
8 9 10 11
15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25
29 30 31 1
5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29
2 3 4 5

Deadline submission Research Article

Resit period 4

Start academic year 2025/2026

Start period

Education on Tuesday and Friday / HEP4250 all days

HEP4211 Changing Health Behaviour

Exam 25-10-2024 / Group paper

Exam 20-12-2024 / Group paper

| and group review report

7 HEP4215 Health Promotion HEP4205 Implementation and Evaluation HEP4215 Health Promotion HEP4205 Implementation and Evaluation

Exam 4-4-2025 / Group paper

Subject to

Education on Tuesday

Part-time master year 1

Behaviour

Exam 22-10-2024 / Group paper
HEP4217 Reviewing Evidence for Health

Promotion Practice

Individual paper

Christmas holiday

HEP4214 Preparation for Scientific

Research (1)

Individual Paper

Carnival holiday / resits periods 1 and 2

Individual Papers (2) and Group Pa

HEP4214 Preparation for Scientific

Research (2)

Individ

| research prop
review report

| and gr:

HEP4250 Scientific Resea

Start academic year 2025/2026

HEP4210 Understanding Health

and Article

timetable alterations

Education on Friday

Part-time master year 2

HEP4211 Changing Health Behaviour

Exam 25-10-2024 / Group paper

HEP4213 Intervention Development

Exam 20-12-2024 / Group paper

HEP4250 Scientific Research and Article

per Exam 4-4-2025 / Group paper

HEP4250 Scientific Research and Article

oup

Deadline submission Research Article

Resit period 4

Start academic year 2025/2026

Holidays: 18/4 Good Friday, 21/4 Easter Monday, 26/4 Kings Day*, 5/5 Liberation Day, 29/5 Ascension Day, 30/5 bridge day, 9/6 Whit Monday/Pentecost Monday

Education-free period (with the exception of possible resits, inspections and remediation)

Exams
Resits

As 27/04 falls on a Sunday, King's Day is celebrated a day earlier

Though great care has been taken to assure the accuracy of the calendar, the FHML cannot be held responsible for possible printing errors, incomplete information, or misinterpretations.

Additionally, the FHML reserves the right to make changes to the calendar.



