Calendar master Health Education and Promotion / 2024-2025 FHML - Maastricht University

							Subject to timetable alterations		Subject to timetable alterations	
			Education on Tuesday and Friday / HEP4250 all days						Education on Tuesday	Education on Friday
	wk	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Full-time m	aster year 1	Part-time master year 1	Part-time master year 2
Sep	36	2	3	4	5	6	HEP4210 Understanding Health Behaviour	HEP4211 Changing Health Behaviour	HEP4210 Understanding Health Behaviour	HEP4211 Changing Health Behaviour
	37	9	10	11	12	13	bellariour		Scharour	
	38	16	17	18	19	20				
	39	23	24	25		27				
Oct	40	30	1	2	3	4				
	41 42	7 14	15	9 16	10 17	18				
	43	21	22		24		Exam 22-10-2024 / Group paper	Exam 25-10-2024 / Group paper	Exam 22-10-2024 / Group paper	Exam 25-10-2024 / Group paper
Nov	44	28	29	30	31	1	HEP4217 Reviewing Evidence for Health Promotion Practice	HEP4213 Intervention Development	HEP4217 Reviewing Evidence for Health Promotion Practice	HEP4213 Intervention Development
	45	4	5	6	7	8	Tromodon ructice		TromodonTructice	
	46	11	12	13	14	15				
	47	18	19	20	21	22				
Dec	48	25	26	27	28	29				
	49 50	2 9	3 10	4 11	5 12	6 13				
	51	16	17	18	19	20	Individual paper	Exam 20-12-2024 / Group paper	Individual paper	Exam 20-12-2024 / Group paper
	52	23	24	25	26	27	Christma	s holiday		
Jan	1	30	31	1	2	3	Christina	s nonuay	Christmas holiday	
	2	6	7	8	9	10	HEP4214 Preparation	for Scientific Research	HEP4214 Preparation for Scientific Research (1)	HEP4250 Scientific Research and Article
	3	13	14	15	16	17				
	4	20	21	22		24				
Feb	5	27	28	29	30	31	Individual research propos	al and group review report		
	6	3	4	5	6	7	HEP4215 Health Promotion	HEP4205 Implementation and Evaluation	HEP4215 Health Promotion	HEP4205 Implementation and Evaluation
	7	10	11	12	13	14				
Mar	8 9	17 24	18 25	19 26	20	21	Individual Paper		Individual Paper	
IVIAI	10	3	4	5	6	7	Carnival holiday / re	esits periods 1 and 2	· ·	esits periods 1 and 2
	11	10	11	12	13	14	•			
	12	17	18	19	20	21				
	13	24	25	26	27	28				_
Apr	14	31	1	2	3	4	Individual Paper and Group Paper	Exam 4-4-2025 / Group paper	Individual Papers (2) and Group Paper HEP4214 Preparation for Scientific	Exam 4-4-2025 / Group paper
	15	7	8	9	10	11	HEP4250 Scientific F	Research and Article	Research (2)	HEP4250 Scientific Research and Article
	16	14	15			18				
	17	21	22		24	25			Individual research proposal and group	
May	18	28	29	30	1	2			review report	
	19	5	6	7	8	9			HEP4250 Scientific Research and Article	
	20				15					
lue-	21	19	20		22	-				
Jun	22	26 2	27 3	28	29 5	30 6				
	24	9			12					
	25		17			20				
	26	23			26					
Jul	27	30	1	2	3	4	Deadline submissio			Deadline submission Research Article
	28 29	7 14	8 15	9	10 17	11	Resit po	erioa 4		Resit period 4
	30		22	23	24	25				
Aug			29	30	31	1				
	32	4	5	6	7	8				
	33		12		14	15				
	34		19	20	21	22				
Sep	35 36	25 1	26	27 3	28	29 5	Start academic y	year 2025/2026	Start academic year 2025/2026	Start academic year 2025/2026
JCP	٥ر	-	-	ر	+	ر	Start academic)		Start academic year 2023/2020	Start academic year 2023/2020

Start period

Holidays: 18/4 Good Friday, 21/4 Easter Monday, 26/4 Kings Day*, 5/5 Liberation Day, 29/5 Ascension Day, 30/5 bridge day, 9/6 Whit Monday/Pentecost Monday

Education-free period (with the exception of possible resits, inspections and remediation)

Exams

* As 27/04 falls on a Sunday, King's Day is celebrated a day earlier

Though great care has been taken to assure the accuracy of the calendar, the FHML cannot be held responsible for possible printing errors, incomplete information, or misinterpretations.

Additionally, the FHML reserves the right to make changes to the calendar.